SOUPS (12 noon to 2.30pm & 7 pm to 10
pm)

Tomato Soup

Vegetable Soup

Vegetable Clear Soup

Sweet Corn Soup

Sweet Corn Veg. Soup

Hot & Sour Soup

Moodle Soup

Mushroom Soup

Mushroom Clear Soup

MENU CARD

Rate

95
95
95
95
100
95
85
120
120

South Indian Breakfast (Time: 8 am to 10 pm)

Idly (Plate - 2 nos.)

Ghee [dly Sambar

Vada (1 Na.)

Sambar Vada (Flate 2 nos.)
Curd Vada (Plate 2 nos.)

Paori [Plate 2 nos, with currys)
Pongal

Idiyappam (Plate 3 nes. with currys)
Dosa

Butter Dosa

Masala Dosa

Butter Masala Dosa

Rocket Dosa

Paper Roast

Ghee Roast

&0
90
35
90
95
115
115
110
95
100
110
115
120
120
110

SIDE DISHES / Gravy (12 noon to 2.30pm
£ 7 pm to 10 pm)

Dal Vegetahle

Dal

Dal Fry

Dal Butter Fry

Dal Tadka

Dal Palak

Aloo Mutter

Aloo Masala

Aloo Gobi Masala
Peas Masala

Gobi Masala

Bhindi Masala
Mushroom Masala
Paneer Masala

Butter Paneer Masala
Shahi Paneer Masala
Chilly Panear Masala
Paneer Cheese Masala
Khaju Paneer

Mutter Paneer
Paneer Fry

Palak Paneer

Paneer Gobi with Cheese Curry
Panner Stew

Paneer lalfrezry
Paneer Koftha

Rate

190
120
190
190
190
190
180

1320
180
180
180
215
215
215
225
215
240
240
240
240
215
215
240
240
240



Astya Nivas Family Roast
Paper Masala Dosa
Onian Rava Mazala
Rawa Dosa

‘Wheat dosa

Fava Mazala Dosa
Onlon Rava Dasa
Uthappam

Podi Uthappam

Peas Uthagpam
Coconut Uthappam
Tomate Uthappam
Onion Temate Uthagppam
Mined Uthappam
Onion Uthappam
Agpam

Ariya Nivaas Breakfast
{Idly, Uthappam, Poagal, Peori, Vada, Tea
or Coffee)

130
120
110
95

120
120
95

110

EEEBEE

75

270

Channa Paneer
Kheema Paneet
Channa Mazala

Baby Corn Masala
Vig. Mushroom Masala
khaju Masala

Kadai Mushroom
Kadai Vegetable

Kadal Paneer

Kadai Gobi

Aloo Baruva Mirchi Fry
Aloo Feas Fry

Peas Fry

Tormato Fry
Mushroom Fry

Aloo Fry

Alon Gobi Fry

Baby Corn Fry
Jeera Aloo

Breads NORTH INDIAN (12 noon to 2.30pm & 7 pm to ] Ginger Vegetables

Whiat Parotta (with Two Currys & Raitha)
Chappathi (2 nos. with Twa Currys & Raitha)
Rati

Garlie Ratl

Single Parotta | with Two Currys & 1 Raitha)
Pudhina Parotta

Nan

Butter Nan

Cheese Man

Garlic Nan

Kulcha

Onlon Kulcha

Stutfed Kulcha

Faneer Kulcha

Butter Rottl

Single Chappathi {with Twe Currys & Raitha

Single Wheat Parotta (with Twa Currys & Raltha

120
110
&0
B0
75

a5
65
75
95
a5
75
85
a0
110
75
0

55

Ginger Gobl (Dry & Gravy)]
Malai Koftha

Mixed Vegetable Curry
Kavarathina Kursma
Viegatable Stew
Viegetable lalirezzy
Roasted Papad

Masala Papad

Paneer Harabhara

Vieg. Harabhara

LUMKCH - {12 noon to 2.30 pm)

Meals : [Rice, Chapati - 1
Pc, Thoran, Sabjl - 1, Dal, Sambhar,
Rasam, Curd, Papad, Pickle, Payasam)

240
240
155
215
215
240
240
215
240
215
190
190
190
165
240
190
190

230
130
190
180
150
190

EEBSERE

240



SPECIAL DISHES (12 noon to 2.30pm & 7 pm to 10 pm)

Fried Idly 145
Kheema ldly 165
Chilly Parotta 165
Kheema Parotta 165
Paneer Parotta 190
Veg. Parotta 165
Peas Parotta 165
Veg. Cutlet 95

Channa Batura 190
Peas Batura 180
Spring Dosa 120
Chettinadu Uthappam 120
Malli Dosa 120

SALADS & RAITHAS (12 noon to 2.30pm & 7 pm to 10 pm)

Tomato Salad 85
Cucumber Salad 85
Vegetable Salad 85
Onion Salad 85
Onion Raitha 100
Cucumber Raitha 90
Vegetable Raitha 95
Poondhi Raitha 95
Pineapple Raitha 110

Alon Raitha 95



RICE & NOODLES (12 noon to 2.30pm & 7 pm to 10 pm)

Steam Rice

Veg. Biriyani
Hyderabadi Biriyani
Curd Rice

Ghee leera Rice

Peas Fried Rice

Veg. Fried Rice
Mushroom Fried Rice
Scherwan Fried Rice
Mined Fried Rice
Arlya Nivaas Spl. Fried Rice
Shanghai Fried Rice
Ginger Garlic Fried Rice
Paneer Fried Rice
Veg. Pulav

Peas Fulav

Shahl Pulav

Kashmiri Pulaw

Baby Corn Pulav
Khaju Pulav

Paneer Pulay

Veg. Noadles

Mixed Noodles
Scherwan Noodles
Mushroam Noodles

70
190
215
95
180
150
150
215
215
180
215
215
215
215
190
190
215
215
215
215
240
190
215
240
240

CHINESE {12 noon to 2.30pm & 7 pm to 10 pm)

Chilly Paneer {Dry]

Chilly Mushroom

Fried Vegetable
Vegetable Manchurian
Gobi Manchurian

Herbal Chilly Gobi {Dry]
Dragon Gobl

Chilly Gobl

Chilly Capsicum

Salt & Pepper Mushroom
Mushroom Manchurian
Dragan Chilly Mushraom
Baby Corn Mushroom Salt & Pepper
Baby Corn Manchurian

Gohl - 6%
Mushroom - 85
Chillly Vieg. (Dry [ Gravy)

240
240
190
190
190
150
1580
190
240
240
240
240
240
240

190
240
190



