

MENU CARD

	Rate		Rate
SOUPS (12 noon to 2.30pm & 7 pm to 10 pm)		SIDE DISHES / Gravy (12 noon to 2.30pm & 7 pm to 10 pm)	
Tomato Soup	95	Dal Vegetable	190
Vegetable Soup	95	Dal	190
Vegetable Clear Soup	95	Dal Fry	190
Sweet Corn Soup	95	Dal Butter Fry	190
Sweet Corn Veg. Soup	100	Dal Tadka	190
Hot & Sour Soup	95	Dal Palak	190
Noodle Soup	95	Aloo Mutter	180
Mushroom Soup	120	Aloo Masala	180
Mushroom Clear Soup	120	Aloo Gobi Masala	190
		Peas Masala	180
		Gobi Masala	180
South Indian Breakfast (Time: 8 am to 10 pm)		Bhindi Masala	180
Idly (Plate - 2 nos.)	60	Mushroom Masala	215
Ghee Idly Sambar	90	Paneer Masala	215
Vada (1 No.)	35	Butter Paneer Masala	215
Sambar Vada (Plate 2 nos.)	90	Shahi Paneer Masala	225
Curd Vada (Plate 2 nos.)	95	Chilly Paneer Masala	215
Poori (Plate 2 nos. with currys)	115	Paneer Cheese Masala	240
Pongal	115	Khaju Paneer	240
Idiyappam (Plate 3 nos. with currys)	110	Mutter Paneer	240
Dosa	95	Paneer Fry	240
Butter Dosa	100	Palak Paneer	215
Masala Dosa	110	Paneer Gobi with Cheese Curry	215
Butter Masala Dosa	115	Panner Stew	240
Rocket Dosa	120	Paneer Jalfrezy	240
Paper Roast	120	Paneer Koftha	240
Ghee Roast	110		

Ariya Nivas Family Roast	480	Channa Paneer	240
Paper Masala Dosa	130	Kheema Paneer	240
Onion Rava Masala	130	Channa Masala	155
Rava Dosa	110	Baby Corn Masala	215
Wheat dosa	95	Veg. Mushroom Masala	215
Rava Masala Dosa	120	Khaju Masala	240
Onion Rava Dosa	120	Kadai Mushroom	240
Uthappam	95	Kadai Vegetable	215
Podi Uthappam	110	Kadai Paneer	240
Peas Uthappam	120	Kadai Gobi	215
Coconut Uthappam	120	Aloo Baruva Mirchi Fry	190
Tomato Uthappam	120	Aloo Peas Fry	190
Onion Tomato Uthappam	120	Peas Fry	190
Mixed Uthappam	120	Tomato Fry	165
Onion Uthappam	120	Mushroom Fry	240
Appam	75	Aloo Fry	190
Ariya Nivaas Breakfast (Idly, Uthappam, Pongal, Poori, Vada, Tea or Coffee)	270	Aloo Gobi Fry	190

Baby Corn Fry	240
Jeera Aloo	190

Breads NORTH INDIAN (12 noon to 2.30pm & 7 pm to 1		Ginger Vegetables	190
Wheat Parotta (with Two Currys & Raitha)	120	Ginger Gobi (Dry & Gravy)	190
Chappathi (2 nos. with Two Currys & Raitha)	110	Malai Koftha	190
Roti	60	Mixed Vegetable Curry	190
Garlic Roti	80	Navarathina Kuruma	215
Single Parotta (with Two Currys & 1 Raitha)	75	Vegetable Stew	215
Pudhina Parotta	85	Vegetable Jalfrezy	190
Nan	65	Roasted Papad	30
Butter Nan	75	Masala Papad	60
Cheese Nan	95	Paneer Harabhara	240
Garlic Nan	95	Veg. Harabhara	190
Kulcha	75		
Onion Kulcha	85		
Stuffed Kulcha	90		
Paneer Kulcha	110		
Butter Rotti	75		
Single Chappathi (with Two Currys & Raitha)	50	LUNCH - (12 noon to 2.30 pm)	
Single Wheat Parotta (with Two Currys & Raitha)	55	Meals :	(Rice, Chapati - 1 240
		Pc, Thoran, Sabji - 1, Dal, Sambhar,	
		Rasam, Curd, Papad, Pickle, Payasam)	

SPECIAL DISHES (12 noon to 2.30pm & 7 pm to 10 pm)

Fried Idly	145
Kheema Idly	165
Chilly Parotta	165
Kheema Parotta	165
Paneer Parotta	190
Veg. Parotta	165
Peas Parotta	165
Veg. Cutlet	95
Channa Batura	190
Peas Batura	180
Spring Dosa	120
Chettinadu Uthappam	120
Malli Dosa	120

SALADS & RAITHAS (12 noon to 2.30pm & 7 pm to 10 pm)

Tomato Salad	85
Cucumber Salad	85
Vegetable Salad	85
Onion Salad	85
Onion Raitha	100
Cucumber Raitha	90
Vegetable Raitha	95
Poondhi Raitha	95
Pineapple Raitha	110
Aloo Raitha	95

RICE & NOODLES (12 noon to 2.30pm & 7 pm to 10 pm)

Steam Rice	70
Veg. Biryani	190
Hyderabadi Biryani	215
Curd Rice	95
Ghee Jeera Rice	190
Peas Fried Rice	190
Veg. Fried Rice	190
Mushroom Fried Rice	215
Schezwan Fried Rice	215
Mixed Fried Rice	190
Ariya Nivaas Spl. Fried Rice	215
Shanghai Fried Rice	215
Ginger Garlic Fried Rice	215
Paneer Fried Rice	215
Veg. Pulav	190
Peas Pulav	190
Shahi Pulav	215
Kashmiri Pulav	215
Baby Corn Pulav	215
Khaju Pulav	215
Paneer Pulav	240
Veg. Noodles	190
Mixed Noodles	215
Schezwan Noodles	240
Mushroom Noodles	240

CHINESE (12 noon to 2.30pm & 7 pm to 10 pm)

Chilly Paneer (Dry)	240
Chilly Mushroom	240
Fried Vegetable	190
Vegetable Manchurian	190
Gobi Manchurian	190
Herbal Chilly Gobi (Dry)	190
Dragon Gobi	190
Chilly Gobi	190
Chilly Capsicum	240
Salt & Pepper Mushroom	240
Mushroom Manchurian	240
Dragon Chilly Mushroom	240
Baby Corn Mushroom Salt & Pepper	240
Baby Corn Manchurian	240
Gobi - 65	190
Mushroom - 65	240
Chilly Veg. (Dry / Gravy)	190